
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :09-07-2024 
 

Date : 09.07.2024  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.N

o. 

Date 

of 

Applic

ation 

Case 

No. 

Name 

of the 

Applic

ant 

C.C 

Typ

e 

Judg

e / 

Cour

t 

Name 

C.C 

Applied For 

Deali

ng  

Secti

on 

Se

at 

1 
57332/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4796/2

024 

ANUPAM 

DASH 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

2 
57333/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4663/2

024 

G SAHOO C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

3 
57334/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4671/2

024 

G SAHOO C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

4 
57335/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4720/2

024 

G 

JAYASIN

GH 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

5 
57336/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6182/2

024 

B SINGH C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

6 
57337/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4396/2

024 

RAHUL 

SETHI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

7 
57338/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4727/2

024 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

8 
57339/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4679/2

024 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

9 
57340/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

RAHUL 

SETHI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

 

(Se

at 



4399/2

024 

No-

9) 

10 
57342/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

MATA-

73/202

2 

P.C. 

DAS 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

11 
57345/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLREV

-

612/20

14 

A.T. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

12 
57365/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6479/2

024 

B B 

ROUT 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

13 
57366/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6516/2

024 

R R 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

14 
57369/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

11785/

2023 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

15 
57370/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2336/2

024 

M.K. 

PANI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16 
57371/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

9959/2

023 

G. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2023-09-25 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

17 
57372/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

13227/

2023 

M.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-23 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

18 
57373/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

13559/

2023 

M.R. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

19 
57375/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

7780/2

023 

H.K. 

PATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

20 
57376/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5047/2

023 

A.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

21 
57377/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

12680/

2022 

S.K. 

BHANJAD

EO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 



22 
57378/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

15713/

2022 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

23 
57379/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

14659/

2023 

A.K. 

SRICHAN

DAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 5000-01-01 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

24 
57380/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

14926/

2023 

P.R. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

25 
57381/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

14217/

2023 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

26 
57382/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

14842/

2023 

D.K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

27 
57384/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

10189/

2023 

S.S. 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

28 
57385/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

11335/

2023 

H.K. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

29 
57386/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2392/2

024 

J. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

30 
57387/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6557/2

024 

BIBEKAN

ANDA 

MAHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

31 
57388/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

4277/2

023 

BISWARA

NJAN 

DALAI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

32 
57389/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

853/20

24 

N. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

33 
57390/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6668/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

34 
57391/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1220/2

024 

J.P. 

KAR 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-



11 5) 

35 
57392/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6600/2

024 

R R 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

36 
57393/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

697/20

24 

H.K. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

37 
57394/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6633/2

024 

B B 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

38 
57395/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6476/2

024 

B. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

39 
57397/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6676/2

024 

R R 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

40 
57398/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6521/2

024 

K.R. 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

41 
57399/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6495/2

024 

P K 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

42 
57400/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6476/2

024 

L. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

43 
57401/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6522/2

024 

S K 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

44 
57402/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6478/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

45 
57403/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6485/2

024 

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

46 
57404/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6486/2

024 

B B 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

47 
57405/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6514/2

S.R. 

PANI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 



024 NO. 

11 

No-

8) 

48 
57406/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6483/2

024 

J. 

DEHURY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

49 
57408/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6518/2

024 

J 

KAMILA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

50 
57415/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

24237/

2021 

J.K. 

MISHRA(

2) 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

47) 

51 
57416/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRP-

26/201

5 

MD ABID C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

CIVIL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

52 
57417/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6322/2

022 

PRATAP 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

53 
57420/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6602/2

024 

T SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

54 
57423/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6670/2

024 

CHHABI 

RANA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

55 
57424/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

11406/

2020 

B. K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

56 
57425/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

647/20

11 

L. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

57 
57426/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

23867/

2017 

D. 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-23 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

58 
57427/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

2682/2

018 

M. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

43) 

59 
57428/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

2682/2

018 

A. 

NANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

43) 

60 57429/ 09.07.2 WP(C)- B.R. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 WRIT (Se



2024 024 8379/2

012 

SENAPAT

I 

RT 

NO. 

6 

BRANC

H-5 

at 

No-

22) 

61 
57430/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

143/20

11 

P. K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

21) 

62 
57431/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8373/2

012 

B.R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

63 
57432/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

25228/

2011 

A. K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

64 
57433/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8378/2

012 

B.R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

65 
57434/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8377/2

012 

B.R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

66 
57435/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

20208/

2011 

P. K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

26) 

67 
57436/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8376/2

012 

B.R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

68 
57437/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

12150/

2024 

R. R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

35) 

69 
57438/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8375/2

012 

B.R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

70 
57439/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

13552/

2024 

P. K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

71 
57440/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8374/2

012 

B.R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

72 
57441/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLREV

-

288/20

24 

P.K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-24 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 



73 
57442/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8380/2

012 

B. R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

74 
57443/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

9214/2

015 

A.K. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

75 
57444/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6558/2

024 

B DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

76 
57445/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6556/2

024 

J 

KAMILA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

77 
57446/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

9215/2

014 

M/S.BIB

HU 

PR.TRIP

ATHY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2014-05-13 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

78 
57447/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6531/2

024 

J 

KAMILA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

79 
57448/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6640/2

024 

B. 

TRIPATH

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

80 
57449/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

16052/

2024 

K.K. 

NATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-14 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

81 
57450/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6636/2

024 

P. N. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

82 
57451/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6635/2

024 

M. R. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

83 
57452/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6634/2

024 

A. K. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

84 
57453/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

26435/

2023 

P.K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

46) 

85 
57454/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CMP-

619/20

24 

S. 

MITRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-



20 37) 

86 
57455/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6632/2

024 

P. K. 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

37) 

87 
57456/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CMP-

397/20

24 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

88 
57457/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6631/2

024 

S. 

SATAPAT

HY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

89 
57458/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CMP-

640/20

24 

M. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

37) 

90 
57459/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6626/2

024 

M. K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

37) 

91 
57460/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5562/2

024 

H. K. 

PATRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

37) 

92 
57461/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6527/2

024 

B DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

37) 

93 
57462/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5466/2

024 

K. C. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

94 
57463/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5464/2

024 

N. K. 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

95 
57466/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

RPFAM-

413/20

23 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-30 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

96 
57467/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

RPFAM-

371/20

23 

M.R. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

97 
57468/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

14873/

2015 

S. DASH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

48) 

98 
57469/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

14873/

L.K. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

WRIT 

BRANC

(Se

at 



2015 NO. 

20 

H-7 No-

48) 

99 
57470/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6615/2

024 

RAHUL 

SETHI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

10

0 

57471/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5098/2

024 

N. K. 

SEN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

10

1 

57472/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

20388/

2015 

M/S.SUD

ARSAN 

BEHERA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

46) 

10

2 

57473/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5066/2

024 

N. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

46) 

10

3 

57474/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5607/2

024 

RAHUL 

SETHI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

46) 

10

4 

57475/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6471/2

024 

S. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

10

5 

57477/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6462/2

024 

D. C. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

10

6 

57478/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6468/2

024 

B. R. 

SENAPAT

I 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

10

7 

57479/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

5611/2

024 

M. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

10

8 

57480/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6381/2

024 

BIBHUTI 

RANJAN 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

10

9 

57481/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6618/2

024 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11

0 

57483/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6610/2

024 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11 57484/ 09.07.2 ABLAPL M. K. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se



1 2024 024 -

6608/2

024 

MOHANTY RT 

NO. 

11 

at 

No-

2) 

11

2 

57485/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6610/2

024 

S.R. 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11

3 

57486/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6606/2

024 

P. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11

4 

57487/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6610/2

024 

G.C. 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11

5 

57488/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6601/2

024 

R. K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

11

6 

57489/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6609/2

024 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

11

7 

57490/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6599/2

024 

A. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

11

8 

57491/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6598/2

024 

H. K. 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

11

9 

57492/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4203/2

024 

USHARAN

I PATI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-08 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

12

0 

57493/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6625/2

024 

S R 

PANI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

1 

57494/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6623/2

024 

SESHADE

V 

BISWAL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

2 

57495/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6622/2

024 

M M 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

3 

57496/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6621/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 



12

4 

57497/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6618/2

024 

GANESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

12

5 

57498/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4224/2

024 

ANITA 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

12

6 

57499/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6618/2

024 

S R 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

12

7 

57500/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5047/2

024 

ANITA 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

8 

57501/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6611/2

024 

M K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

12

9 

57502/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6612/2

024 

JAYANTA 

KUMAR 

KHANDAY

ATRAY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

13

0 

57503/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

24605/

2011 

S R 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

1 

57505/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6474/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

2 

57506/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

5466/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

3 

57507/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6677/2

024 

T.R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

4 

57513/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6614/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

DHAL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

5 

57514/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6562/2

024 

JYOTISH 

RANJAN 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

6 

57515/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6568/2

024 

DEBASHR

EE 

PARIDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-



7 42) 

13

7 

57516/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6572/2

024 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

8 

57517/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6574/2

024 

AMRESH 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

13

9 

57518/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6576/2

024 

G. S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

14

0 

57519/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6579/2

024 

G. S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

14

1 

57520/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4914/2

024 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

14

2 

57521/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4892/2

024 

AMLAN 

SHAKTI 

PAUL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

14

3 

57522/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4188/2

024 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

14

4 

57523/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

2482/2

024 

K. C. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

14

5 

57524/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6543/2

024 

R. K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

14

6 

57525/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6540/2

024 

R. K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

14

7 

57526/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6541/2

024 

R. K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

14

8 

57527/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6649/2

024 

R. K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

14 57528/ 09.07.2 ABLAPL MANOJ C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se



9 2024 024 -

6616/2

024 

KUMAR 

PANI 

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

at 

No-

5) 

15

0 

57529/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

5024/2

024 

D. K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

15

1 

57530/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6500/2

024 

MANORAN

JAN DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

15

2 

57531/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6619/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

15

3 

57532/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6613/2

024 

B. N. 

SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

4 

57533/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

2481/2

024 

K. C. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

15

5 

57534/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

2479/2

024 

K. C. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

15

6 

57535/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6667/2

024 

P. K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

15

7 

57536/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6666/2

024 

BISWARA

NJAN 

DALAI 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

15

8 

57537/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6653/2

024 

B. N. 

SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

15

9 

57538/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6651/2

NIRANJA

N ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-



024 2 

OLD 

12) 

16

0 

57539/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6644/2

024 

G. R. 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

16

1 

57540/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6530/2

024 

S. S. 

PATTNAI

K 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

16

2 

57541/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

2174/2

024 

P. K. 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

16

3 

57542/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6526/2

024 

M. K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

16

4 

57543/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6575/2

024 

M. K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

16

5 

57544/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6590/2

024 

B. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

16

6 

57545/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4980/2

024 

P. K. 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

16

7 

57546/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4887/2

024 

GANESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

16

8 

57547/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4871/2

024 

SAMAREN

DRA 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

16

9 

57548/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4857/2

024 

RABINDR

A NATH 

PANDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 



17

0 

57549/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4261/2

024 

S. 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

17

1 

57550/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

3511/2

024 

S. C. 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

17

2 

57551/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6588/2

024 

KANHU 

CHARAN 

BARIK 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

 

BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

3 

57552/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6664/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

4 

57553/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6656/2

024 

PRASANT

A KUMAR 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

5 

57554/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6655/2

024 

ARUNDHA

TI SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

6 

57555/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6624/2

024 

R. K. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

7 

57556/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6652/2

024 

AJAYA 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

8 

57557/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6648/2

024 

AJIT 

KUMAR 

PANDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

17

9 

57558/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6647/2

024 

AJIT 

KUMAR 

PANDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

18

0 

57559/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6646/2

024 

ARUNDHA

TI SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

18

1 

57560/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6641/2

024 

BYOMAKE

SH 

TRIPATH

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

18

2 

57561/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6678/2

N. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-



024 2 8) 

18

3 

57562/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6674/2

024 

ARTATRA

NA 

PARIDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

18

4 

57563/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

RSA-

184/20

24 

P R 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-27 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

18

5 

57564/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2500/2

023 

M K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-26 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

18

6 

57565/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

3723/2

024 

DEBABRA

TA DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

18

7 

57566/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

31468/

2023 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

14) 

18

8 

57568/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

9117/2

010 

TAPAN 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

18

9 

57569/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ARBA-

9/2024 

SURESH 

CHANDRA 

DASH 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

14 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

19

0 

57570/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRA-

160/19

99 

P K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

14 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

19

1 

57571/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6614/2

024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

DHAL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

14 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

19

2 

57572/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRA-

120/19

90 

M K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

14 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

19

3 

57573/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

RSA-

185/20

24 

S.R. 

PANI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-20 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

19

4 

57574/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

14433/

2024 

MRUTYUN

JAY 

PAGAL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

(Se

at 

No-

110

) 



-2) 

19

5 

57575/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6530/2

024 

PRADIPT

A BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
 

(Se

at 

No-

110

) 

19

6 

57576/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

RSA-

51/202

4 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-29 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

7 

57577/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

CRLA-

376/20

19 

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

19

8 

57578/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

324/20

22 

J. 

PARDHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-05 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

19

9 

57579/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

246/20

18 

M. PAL C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

20

0 

57580/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15936/

2024 

SHARMIS

THA 

SAMAL 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

20

1 

57581/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6405/2

024 

BB ROUT C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-02 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

20

2 

57582/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

TRP(C)

-

368/20

23 

S. 

CHOUDHU

RY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 
M.J.C

. 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

20

3 

57583/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15794/

2024 

N K 

ROUT 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

16) 

20

4 

57585/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

TRP(C)

-

279/20

23 

R.K. 

SARANGI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 
M.J.C

. 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

20

5 

57586/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

24089/

2017 

SUMANTA 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

24 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

20

6 

57587/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

RSA-

2/2024 
B. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-27 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20 57589/ 09.07.2 WP(C)- PANCHAN C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 WRIT (Se



7 2024 024 12564/

2024 

AN 

SAHOO 

RT 

NO. 

11 

BRANC

H-2 

at 

No-

9) 

20

8 

57591/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

13669/

2016 

P K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

20

9 

57592/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

13669/

2016 

S K 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

21

0 

57593/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5065/2

023 

R. 

SETHI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-17 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

21

1 

57595/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

638/20

18 

M R 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

21

2 

57597/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

8773/2

023 

P.K. 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2023-10-31 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

21

3 

57598/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

449/20

18 

M/S 

GURU 

PRASAD 

PATTNAI

K 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

21

4 

57599/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

3747/2

017 

J K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

21

5 

57602/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15895/

2024 

K.K. 

NATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

21

6 

57604/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15900/

2024 

K.K. 

NATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

21

7 

57605/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15897/

2024 

K.K. 

NATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

21

8 

57607/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15896/

2024 

K.K. 

NATH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

21

9 

57608/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

478/20

SARAT 

KU 

PRADHAN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-



18 11 1) 

22

0 

57612/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

S)-

3/2018 

TAPAN 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

22

1 

57613/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15878/

2024 

H. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

22

2 

57614/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

S)-

7/2018 

TAPAN 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

22

3 

57616/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

32216/

2023 

S. 

SATPATH

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-03 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

22

4 

57617/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

6/2018 

M R 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

22

5 

57619/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15860/

2024 

A. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

22

6 

57620/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

108/20

18 

M/S 

RANJIT 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

22

7 

57621/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

99/201

8 

BIKRAM 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

22

8 

57622/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15867/

2024 

A. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

22

9 

57623/

2024 

09.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15861/

2024 

A. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-04 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

23

0 
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